SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 204 by Senator Gary Smith

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "1741.5" insert "(A) and (B)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, after "1741.5" insert "(A) and (B)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, delete line 24, and insert "violation."
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 25, delete "whoever" and insert "Whoever"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 26, after "<u>relief</u>," delete the remainder of the line and line 27 and insert:
- 11 "treble damages, court costs, and reasonable attorney fees."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, delete lines 4 and 5 and insert:
- 14 "* * *"